
 
Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

  

 

Diary Dates - Spring Term 2018 
 

Mon 8 Jan  Spring term begins 
Fri 12 Jan  Mufti for children in St Stephen House 
    PA Year 1 Cake Sale  
Mon 15 Jan  Reception, Years 1 + 2 Dance Workshop 

Deadline for Reception September 2018 Applications 
Thu 18 Jan  PA Meeting 8pm 
Thu 25 Jan  Ruby Class assembly 
Fri 26 Jan  Amethyst Class Mass 2.30pm 

PA Year 6 Cake Sale 
Sat 27 Jan  PA Quiz Night 
Mon 29 Jan  Reception Stay and Learn (Maths) 
Tue 30 Jan  Reception Stay and Learn (Maths) 
Wed 31 Jan  Reception Stay and Learn (Maths) 
      
Thu   1  Feb  Coral Class assembly 9.00am 

Year 1 Toy Workshop 
Fri   2 Feb  Mufti for children in St John Bosco House 
Mon   5 Feb  Reception Height and Weight Measurement 
Tue   6 Feb  Year 3 trip to Rural Life Centre 
Wed   7 Feb  Parent Consultation Evening 
Thu   8 Feb  Parent Consultation Evening 
Fri   9 Feb  Valentine disco 
    Break up for half term at 3.20pm 
Mon 19  Feb  Return from half term 
Fri 23 Feb  PA Year 5 Cake Sale 
Mon 26 Feb  Shakespeare Day (1) 
Wed 28  Feb  Shakespeare Day (2) 
     
Mon   5 Mar  Year 5 residential trip to High Ashurst 
Wed   7 Mar  Year 5 residential trip to High Ashurst return 
    Year 4 residential trip to Hooke Court 
    Orange Class assembly 9.00am 
Thu  8 Mar  Topaz Class assembly 
Fri  9 Mar  Year 4 residential trip to Hooke Court return 
    PA Year 2 Cake Sale 
Tue 13 Mar  PA Meeting 8pm 
Wed 14 Mar  INSET DAY (school closed) 
Fri 16 Mar  Guiding, Scouting, St John Ambulance uniforms for St Patrick’s Day (17 Mar) 
Mon 19 Mar  Year 4 Bikeability 
Tue 20 Mar  Year 4 Bikeability 
    Reception trip to Godstone Farm 
Wed 21 Mar  Year 4 Bikeability 
    Red Class assembly 9am 
Fri 23 Mar  PA Rec Cake Sale 
Sat 24 Mar  PA Race Night 
Mon  26 Mar  Year 5 Bikeability 
Tue 27 Mar  Year 5 Bikeability 
Wed 28 Mar  Year 5 Bikeability 
Thu 29 Mar  Break up for Easter Holiday at 2.00pm 
     

 

   

 
Academic Year 2017/2018 

Spring 
Monday 8 January to Thursday 29 March 
Half Term 12 to 16 Feb inclusive, INSET day 14 March 
Summer 
Monday 16 April to Friday 20 July 
Half Term 28 May to 1 June inclusive, Bank Holiday 7 May, INSET day 4 June 


